TURKIYE YILDIZLAR VE MILLI TAKIM SECME MUSABAKASI

ISTANBUL, 12. - 14.3.2018

Yaris 15 Kizlar, 50m Serbest/Freestyle 13 yas
13.03.2018 - 17:50 Start listesi
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 26.91 Gizem GUVENG TUR iISTANBUL 15.08.2015
BARAJ 13 YAS :31.99
YB
Serilof9
1 Derin YERLIKAYA 05 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kultibi 29.27
2 Eylil KARACAOGLAN 05 Burak Sezgin Yizme Kulubi 28.94
3 Merve TUNCEL 05 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 28.86
4 Meri¢ DEMIRTEPE 05 Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuliibii 27.39
5 Mira SENOL 05 Enka Spor Kulibu 28.85
6 Bikre Nil BAYAR 05 Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp 28.89
7 Hatice OKATAN 05 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 29.15
8 Irmak ATICI 05 Burak Sezgin Yizme Kullbi 29.49
Seri2 of9
1 Nehir USLU 05 Galatasaray S.K 29.95
2 Dilara OZCAN 05 Modafen 29.86
3 Beren CELIK 05  Manisa Il Genglik Spor 29.77
4 Dilay KUYUCAK 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kulubi 29.72
5 Beren CAKIROGLU 05 Enka Spor Kuliibii 29.75
6 Ceren OZDEN 05  Fenerbahce Spor Kultibl 29.82
7 Selin Deniz DERELI 05 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibii 29.89
8 Hilal DURAN 05 Samsun Ferdi 30.00
Seri30of9
1 Biricik Zeynep GEYIK 05 Galatasaray S.K 30.30
2 Beste OZKAN 05 TED Mersin Koleji Spor Kultib 30.18
3 Temeroglu S. YAGMUR 05 Istanbul Su Sporlari 30.12
4 Elif YILDIRIM 05 Istanbul Bbsk 30.10
5 Azra UKER 05 Yildiz Su Sporlari Samsun 30.10
6 Deniz ALAGOZ 05 Boss Spor Kuliibii 30.13
7 llkben Almila SARITAS 05 Alanya Belediyespor Kuliibii 30.19
8 Elif KAN 05 Mauvi Bilgi Okullari Sk 30.31
Seri4of 9
2 Sudenaz ARAZ 05 Enka Spor Kuliibu 30.60
3 Ezgi CELIK 05 Kayseri Geng.Hiz.Spor Etk.Kull 30.51
4 Berrin Nehir SANCAK 05 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kultibi 30.39
5 Maye CAFERZADE 05  Enka Spor Kulubt 3041
6 Nisa SEKERCIOGLU 05 istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibii 30.51
Seri 5 of 9
1 Ceren CINAR 05 Enka Spor Kulibi 31.39
2 Ecenur OZTURK 05 Cem Koseogdlu Spor Kulibii 31.05
3 Bensu Hayat OYGU 05 Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 31.04
4 Beste TEKSAM 05 Nesibe Aydin Genglik ve Spor K 30.99
5 Vera GUCLU 05 Kayseri Geng.Hiz.Spor Etk.Kuli 31.01
6 Asya EGEMEN 05 Trabzon Yesilovaspor Kullibi 31.05
7 Goksu KELEBEK 05 Marmara Yiuzme 31.12
8 Dila ACAR 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi 31.39
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TURKIYE YILDIZLAR VE MILLI TAKIM SECME MUSABAKASI

ISTANBUL, 12. - 14.3.2018

Yaris 15, Kizlar, 50m Serbest/Freestyle

Seri 6 of 9

2 Lara KISAKOL

3 Zeynep KIRMA
4 Esma Nil ALKIS
5 Selin APAYDIN
6 Ceren YiLMAZ

7 Aylin ALTAY

Seri 7 of 9

1 Deniz BILMECE

2 Zeynep Ece YAPICI
3 AsliBOZER

4 Ece TANRIOVER
5 Aroguz ECE

6 Sena KUDAY

7 Hayat ONGUL

8 Selen YAKIN

Seri 8 of 9

1 Zeynep ALTINBAS

2 Ceyda OZCAN

Zeynep CAN

Beren AKTURK

Gunes SAKA

Ozlem YETIM

Miray SEVINCEK
Mehlika Kuzeh YALCIN

00 ~NO Olh W

Seri 9 of 9

3 Selin TUNCAY
4 Goksu DOGAN
5 Duru Nisa GUNDUZ
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Enka Spor Kulibt
Kocaeli Yiizme Kulubu
Modafen

Fmv Isik Spor Kulibi
Niltifer Belediyespor
Istanbul Bbsk

Enka Spor Kulibi

istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibii
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
Enka Spor Kulibi

Istanbul Su Sporlari

Fmv Isik Spor Kulibi

Ted Ankara Kolejliler S.K.
Osmangazi Belediyespor

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Modafen

Fmv Isik Spor Kulubi
Samsun Su Sporlari Kuklibi
Samsun Su Sporlari Kuklibi
Manisa B.B.S.K

Anadolu Universitesi

Olimpik Genglik Spor Ve Izcili

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kulibi
Derin Mavi Spor Kulubti

31.54
31.53
31.47
31.48
31.54
31.56

31.79
31.78
31.75
31.70
31.74
31.75
31.78
31.82

31.99
31.90
31.90
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